CH \$65.00 09369(

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM366987

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Cargille-Sacher Laboratories, Inc.		11/11/2015	CORPORATION: NEW JERSEY

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Tab Pro LLC	
Street Address:	50 Broad Street	
City:	Carlstadt	
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY	
Postal Code:	07072	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: NEW JERSEY	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	0936905	ABSORB-TAB
Registration Number:	1572718	COPOLYWAX

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2122468959

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2127081800

Email: gdeluca@ladas.com **Correspondent Name:** Jay A. Bondell, Esq.

Address Line 1: 1040 Avenue of the Americas

Address Line 2: 6th Floor

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10018

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	BF15673163
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jay A. Bondell
SIGNATURE:	/Jay A. Bondell/
DATE SIGNED:	12/24/2015

Total Attachments: 1

source=TRADEMARK ASSIGN1.LABS.SIGNED#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005696 FRAME: 0167

900348456



CARGILLE LABORATORIES

55 Commerce Road + Cedar Grove, New Jersey + 07009-1289 USA Phone: 973-239-6633 Fax: 973-239-6096 www.cargille.com

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby expressly acknowledged, Cargille-Sacher Laboratories, Inc., a New Jersey corporation, 55 Commerce Road, Cedar Grove NJ 07009, hereby assigns and transfers to Tab Pro LLC, a New Jersey limited liability company, 50 Broad Street, Carlstadt, New Jersey 07072, all right, title and interest in and to the trademarks ABSORB-TAB, U.S. Trademark Registration No. 0936905 of July 4, 1972; and COPOLYWAX, U.S. Trademark Registration No.1,572,718 of December 26, 1989, along with the goodwill of the

CARGILLE-SACHER LABORATORIES, INC.

WILLIAM VSACHER President

Dated: November 11, 2015

business associated with the marks.

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005696 FRAME: 0168

RECORDED: 12/24/2015